iTeM no.
LENGTH I.D. O.D. DEPTH use WiTh
BuTT Capmm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
GG21B 45.0 1.77 20.6 0.81 24.0 0.95 34.9 1.38 BCM22
GG23B 57.0 2.24 22.5 0.89 26.7 1.05 41.3 1.63 BCl24
GG28B 71.7 2.82 27.5 1.08 30.7 1.21 56.9 2.24 BCl28
GG21B
GG23B

AF2-RC $2.80 each
AG24 $13.55 each
AG27 $17.45 each
GG21B = $2.50 ea
GG23B = $2.50 ea
GG28B = $3.10 ea
QUALITY COMPONENTS
Fighting Butts, Caps & Covers
ITEM NO.
LENGTH I.D. O.D.
fi ts grip & gimbal models
mm inch mm inch mm inch
BCS16B 16.5 0.65 15.9 0.63 21.1 0.83 CUSTOM
BCS20B 25.4 1.00 19.8 0.78 25.4 1.00 RB5, RB8, RB9, cork
BCS25B 25.4 1.00 25.4 1.00 30.5 1.20 RB11, RB13, RB14
BCM20B 51.0 2.00 20.0 0.79 32.5 1.28 CUSTOM
BCM22B 51.0 2.00 22.0 0.87 32.5 1.28 GG21B
BCM24B 51.0 2.00 24.0 0.94 32.5 1.28 CUSTOM
BCM26B 51.0 2.00 26.0 1.02 32.5 1.28 CUSTOM
BCL20B 76.0 3.00 20.0 0.79 35.0 1.38 CUSTOM
BCL22B 76.0 3.00 22.0 0.87 35.0 1.38 CUSTOM
BCL24B 76.0 3.00 24.0 0.94 35.0 1.38 GG23B
BCL26B 76.0 3.00 26.0 1.02 35.0 1.38 CUSTOM
BCL28B 76.0 3.00 28.0 1.10 37.0 1.46 GG28B, AG27
BC19B 40.8 1.61 17.8 0.70 23.6/34.0 1.34/0.93 CUSTOM
BC20B 40.8 1.61 18.8 0.70 23.6/34.0 1.34/0.93 CUSTOM
GBC22B 48.7 1.92 24.2 0.95 30.2/37.0 1.46/1.19 GG21B
GBC23B 48.7 1.92 25.1 0.99 30.2/37.0 1.46/1.19 GG23B